B.COM GENERAL 2nd Year

THIS LETTER IS ISSUED ON ORAI- REQUEST FROilI THE

APPLICANT / STUDENT ROLL NO: 1862-23401-438

PLACE: HYDERABAD.

DATE:24-08-2424

TO WI{OM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN

THIS lS FOR IHE INFORMAT|ON THAT A CHEQUE BERARING NO ; 482448 FOR RS 15000/ - RUPEES

FIFTEEN THOUSAND ONLY DATE ; 15/08/2024 ISSUED lN FAVOUR OF ANWAR-UL-UIOOM

COILEGE DRAWN ON STATE BANK OF INDIA, KOTI, HYDERABAD, TELANGANA 5OOO95 THIS

AGAINST THE SPONSORSHIP OF SANA ULLAH AB KHAN S/O WAJID AB KHAN

B.COM GENERAL 3 YEAR

THiS LETTER IS iSStJED ON ORAt REQUEST FROlvi Ti.iE APPi.iCANT / STUDENI.

ROTLNO ; 1062-22' 4C1 -144

Pi.ACE ; HYDERABAD

DAJr ;23/0812024

TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN

THIS lS FOR THE INFORMATION THAT A CHEQUE BERARING NO ; 482449 FOR RS 15000/ - RUPEES

FIFTEEN THOUSAND ONIY DATE ; 15/08/2024 ISSUED lN FAVOUR OF ANWAR-UL-ULOOM

COLLEGE DRAWN ON STATE BANKOF INDIA, KOTI , HYDERABAD , TELANGANA 5OOO95 THIS

AGAINST THE SPONSORSHIP OF MOHAMMED RAHMATH S/O MOHAMMED SHBEER

THIS LETTER IS IssUED ON ORAL REQUEST FROM THE APPLICANT / STUDENT

[...]

f NF/NEFT/o38071 290571/CNRB0001 0761 43A927 64
/ /AnwarululoomCol

l'lole: l-hl$ i$ fil] oloolrorli(:iilly {r{}reraled receipl irnd d&}s ni:i neetl a y tiiqt}fllurri

TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is for the information that a cheque for Rs: 12,075 (Rupees Twelve Thousand and
Seventy Five only) Date :22-O8-2024 issued in favour of "Anwar-Ul-Uloom College" drawn
On HDFC Bank Somajiguda Branch, against the sponsorship of Md. Sofiyan roll no.I06-22-
40r-627 SIO Md. Moinuddin

B.COM 3'd year

This letter is issued on oral request from the applicant/student

[...]

considered in future for sanction of Scholarships.

Yours faithfully,

it,* INAT'OR AL

Encl: As above Internal Quclih, Assulance Cell Anwarul Ul (Autonomou:,;

To Whom So Ever It Mav Concern

This is to inform you that Ashraful Madaris Education Society paid scholarship

Rs. 12,000/- (Rupees Twelve Thousand Only) by SBI Cheque No. 482671

Dated. 03-10-2024 to "Anwarul Uloom College" to Shaik Sameer Hussain

for B. Corn 1" year fee. Please accept above said cheque and adjust in his fees

and issue receipt to hirn. Please do the needful.

To,

The Principal,